

POCSO- 38 of 2020
CNR No. WBUD01-001214-2020
J.O. Code- WB00149

Order No. 28
Dt. 19.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. Spl. P.P. Shri Sujit Sarkar is ready by filling hazira.

No ER of W/A against the accused Sagar Mushahar and Haranu Mushar @ Kanfura
Mushahar is received till date.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix-**28.03.2024** (considering heavy congestion of court diary) for ER of W/A.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur