

POCSO- 38 of 2020
CNR No. WBUD01-001214-2020
J.O. Code- WB00699

Order No. 33
Dt. 14.08.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of W/A and W/P/A in respect of accused Sagar Mushahar.

Accused Haranu Mushar @ Kanfura Mushahar on CB is present by filing hazira.

The prosecution has filed hazira.

No ER of W/A & W/P/A in respect of accused Sagar Mushahar is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix- **26.09.2024** for appearance and ER of W/A and W/P/A in respect of accused Sagar Mushahar.

To-date for appearance.

D/C by me,

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (POCSO),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.